
O P E N  H O U S E
M O N D A Y ,  J A N U A R Y  2 0  2 0 2 4  A T  5  -  9 P M

QENÁȽ ŚĆÁ,I E TŦE ṮȽÁȽSE
ḰO I TEṈEW̱  W̱ SÁNEĆ

Complete the Passport to be entered into Door Prize Draw

W̱ S Á N E Ć  M A R I N E  A N D  L A N D  U S E  P L A N

C O M M U N I T Y  E N G A G E M E N T

SĆUÁTSET LA,E TŦE SCULHÁUTW̱
EDUCATION, TRAINING, CAPACITY BUILDING

T U E S D A Y ,  J A N U A R Y  2 1  2 0 2 4  A T  5  -  9 P M

CALLING ALL SENĆOŦEN Language Speakers, learners,
community members!

SENĆOŦEN REVITALIZATION
WHAT ARE YOUR HOPES AND DREAMS FOR

THE FUTURE OF SENĆOŦEN?

1528 STELLYS CROSS ROAD, SAANICH FAIRGROUNDS,
JUNIPER ROOM

DINNER SERVED AT 5PM

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT AND DOOR PRIZES

778.788.8545

SHAUNA.JOHNSON@WSANEC.COM

WSANEC.COM



A L L  E V E N T  D E T A I L S

QENÁȽ ŚĆÁ,I E TŦE ṮȽÁȽSE
ḰO I TEṈEW̱  W̱ SÁNEĆ
W̱ S Á N E Ć  M A R I N E  A N D  L A N D  U S E  P L A N

C O M M U N I T Y  E N G A G E M E N T  S C H E D U L E

1528 STELLYS CROSS ROAD, SAANICH FAIRGROUNDS, JUNIPER ROOM

DINNER SERVED AT 5 - 6PM

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT AT 6 - 9PM

JANUARY 2025

Monday January 20, 2025 – Open House
TOPIC: Education, Training and Capacity building 

Tuesday January 21, 2025
TOPIC: SENĆOŦEN revitalization 

FEBRUARY 2025

Tuesday February 25 & Thursday February 27, 2025

TOPIC: Economic Development  

MARCH 2025

Tuesday March 25, and Thursday March 27, 2025

TOPIC: Archaeological and Heritage

APRIL 2025

Tuesday April 22, and Thursday April 24, 2025 

TOPIC: Douglas Treaty – Fisheries and Hunting

MAY 2025

Monday May 26, 2025 and Thursday May 29, 2024

TOPIC: W̱ SÁNEĆ Governance and Stewardship for 
Land and Sea

JUNE 2025

Tuesday June 10, 2025 - NEW DATE
TOPIC: Climate Change 

Thursday June 12, 2025 - NEW DATE
TOPIC: Cumulative effects of Marine Shipping 


